Members of the Senate Aging Committee


	Name of Senator
	District #
	Region
	StateWide Chapter
	Local Office Address
	Local Office phone and fax
	Email 

	Chairman

Eric Adams
	SD 20
	Brooklyn
	NYC
	1669 Bedford Ave. 
2nd Floor 

Brooklyn, NY11225
	P:(718) 284-4700

F:(718) 282-3585
	eadams@senate.state.ny.us

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joseph Addabbo
	SD 15
	Queens
	NYC
	159-53 102nd Street

Howard Beach, NY 11414

	Phone: (718) 738-1111 

Fax: (718) 322-5760 


	addabbo@senate.state.ny.us

	Tony Avella
	SD 11
	Queens
	NYC
	38-50 Bell Boulevard Ste C

Bayside, NY 11361

	Phone: 718-357-3094 

Fax: 718-357-3491 


	avella@nysenate.gov

	Ruben Diaz
	SD 32
	Bronx
	NYC
	900 Rogers Place

Bronx, NY 10459

	Phone: (718) 991-3161 

Fax: (718) 991-0309 


	diaz@senate.state.ny.us

	Simcha Felder
	SD 17
	Brooklyn
	NYC
	1412 Avenue J Suite 2E 

Brooklyn, NY11230
	P:(718) 253-2015

F:(718) 253-2030
	felder@nysenate.gov

	Martin Golden
	SD 22
	Brooklyn

	NYC
	7408 5th Avenue 1st Floor

Brooklyn, NY 11209
Satellite Office 

3604 Quentin Road

Brooklyn, NY 11234

	Phone: (718) 238-6044 

F: 718-238-6170 

718 627-3659
F: 718 627-3820
	golden@senate.state.ny.us

	Kenneth LaValle
	SD 1
	Suffolk
	LI
	325 Middle Country Road Suite 4

Selden, NY 11784

	Phone: (631) 696-6900 

Fax: (631) 696-2307 


	lavalle@nysenate.gov

	Kathleen Marchione
	SD 43
	Saratoga
	Capital
	2 Halfmoon Town Plaza 

Halfmoon, NY12065
	(518) 455-2381
	marchione@nysenate.gov

	Toby Stavisky
	SD 16
	Queens
	NYC
	144-36 Willets Point Boulevard

Flushing, NY 11357

	Phone: (718) 445-0004 
Fax: (718) 445-8398 


	stavisky@senate.state.ny.us

	David Valesky
	SD 53
	Onondaga

Cayuga

Madison

Oneida
	Central
	333 East Washington Street 805 State Office Building

Syracuse, NY 13202

	Phone: (315)-478-8745 

Fax: (315)-474-3804 


	valesky@senate.state.ny.us

	Lee Zeldin
	SD 3
	Suffolk
	LI
	NYS Office Building

Hauppauge, NY 11788

	Phone: 631-360-3356 

Fax: 631-360-3269 


	zeldin@nysenate.gov


